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CCD Dates 2022-2023

Teacher meeting

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd New students
First night/ Parent meeting Class K-8, Safe Environment and Fire Drill
Class (Denise gone)

Class CGS Safe Environment and Fire Drill

Class CGS-8, ROCK 9-12 7-9 P.M. SMCHS

Class

Class

Class (All Souls Day) Dress-up as Favorite Saint
Class CGS-8, ROCK 9-12 7:00-9:00 P.M. SMCHS
Class

NO CLASS THANKSGIVING BREAK.

Class Program practice Confession 7" and 8"
Class, Program Practice Confession 5 and 6th
Class Program practice Confession 3-4th
Class-Program practice

NO CLASS CHRISTMAS BREAK

Class- program practice Dress Rehearsal

Jan 8: Program after 10:30 am Mass and potluck

11:

18:

Class

Class

Jan. 21: First Confession for 2™ grade students

February-

March-

April-

April 9: Easter

May

25:
1

15:
22:

1:

8:
15:
22:
29:

5:

12:

19:

26:

Class

Class

Class

Class

Mass 7:00- Ash Wednesday

Class- Stations 7:00/NO Confessions TBD
Class- Stations7:00/Confession 71" -8th
Class-Stations 7:00/Confession 5™ -6th
Class- Stations 7:00/Confession-3-4th
Class-Stations 7:00/Confession-2nd

Class- Stations 7:00/ NO Confession TBD

Class-CGS-7 -ROCK 8-12, 7-9 pm SMCHS
Class

Last Class (First Communion Practice for 2" Grade, confession and
enrollment in scapular)

CGS Pentecost Celebration

10:30 a.m. Sunday 1% Communion/Potluck

Teacher Information:
DRE-

Denise Richter- 673-3488
or 202-9434
djrichter@bektel.com

CGS-

Valerie Kuntz 426-9622
vkuntz13@gmail.com

Grades K-1-

Kari Bitz 250-7116
pitbitz@yahoo.com

Grade 2-

Pam Grasz 258-7216 or
220-1830

g-gang@bektel.com
Grade 3-4

Melanie Hertz 471-3310
hertz@bektel.com

Grade-5-6

Megan Richter 701-818-
8842
meganannstorbeck@gma
il.com

Grade 7-8-

Jason Coombs 516-3020
jason.coombs@doosan.c
om
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