CCD Dates 2022-2023

August	31:	Teacher meeting	
September	14:	Catechesis of the Good Shepherd New students	
	21:	First night/ Parent meeting Class K-8, Safe Environment and Fire Drill	
	28:	Class (Denise gone)	Teacher Information:
October	5:	Class CGS Safe Environment and Fire Drill	DRE-
	12 [:]	Class CGS-8, ROCK 9-12 7-9 P.M. SMCHS	Denise Richter- 673-3488
	19:	Class	or 202-9434
	26:	Class	djrichter@bektel.com
November-	2:	Class (All Souls Day) Dress-up as Favorite Saint	CGS-
	9:	Class CGS-8, ROCK 9-12 7:00-9:00 P.M. SMCHS	
	16:	Class	Valerie Kuntz 426-9622 vkuntz13@gmail.com
	23:	NO CLASS THANKSGIVING BREAK.	
	30:	Class Program practice Confession 7 th and 8 th	Grades K-1-
December-	7:	Class, Program Practice Confession 5th and 6th	Kari Bitz 250-7116
	14 [:]	Class Program practice Confession 3 rd -4th	pitbitz@yahoo.com
	21:	Class-Program practice	Grade 2-
	28:	NO CLASS CHRISTMAS BREAK	Pam Grasz 258-7216 or 220-1830
January-	4:	Class- program practice Dress Rehearsal	
Jan 8: Program after 10:30 am Mass and potluck		a sans@halstal aam	
	11:	Class	g-gang@bektel.com
	18:	Class	Grade 3-4
Jan. 21: First Confession for 2 nd gr		2 nd grade students	Melanie Hertz 471-3310
	25:	Class	hertz@bektel.com
February-	1:	Class	Grade-5-6
	8:	Class	
	15:	Class	Megan Richter 701-818- 8842
	22:	Mass 7:00- Ash Wednesday	meganannstorbeck@gma
March-	1:	Class- Stations 7:00/NO Confessions TBD	il.com
	8:	Class- Stations7:00/Confession 7 th -8th	Grade 7-8-
	15:	Class-Stations 7:00/Confession 5 th -6th	
	22:	Class- Stations 7:00/Confession-3 rd -4th	Jason Coombs 516-3020 jason.coombs@doosan.c
	29:	Class-Stations 7:00/Confession-2nd	om
April-	5:	Class- Stations 7:00/ NO Confession TBD	
April 9: Easter			www.FORMED.org: Parish code: WHMM8C
	12:	Class-CGS-7 -ROCK 8-12, 7-9 pm SMCHS	. dilon code. willyllylloc
	19:	Class	
	26:	Last Class (First Communion Practice for 2 nd Grade, confession and enrollment in scapular)	
May	3:	CGS Pentecost Celebration	

7:

10:30 a.m. Sunday 1st Communion/Potluck